Plac

Namn

Rak lista

Bjorn Berntsson
Zeke Karlsson
Tony Carlsson
Erik Gustafsson
Claes Lindblom
Daniel Petersson
John Widlert
Roland Ericsson
Joakim Linderd
Jan Lundstrém
Stefan Karlsson
Robin Bergstrom
Anders Adelgren
Hans Bodin
Anders Lindstrom
Ulrik Persson
Deniz Arrhenius
Goran Widlert
Lars Andersson
Emil Stille

Tobias Walfridsson
Per-Inge Johansson
Stefan Pettersson
Leif Joelsson
Anders Nilsson
Patrik Asp
Birgitta Eriksson
Rebecca Sjogren
Hans Akerstrom
Lars Persson
Jennie Axelsson
Tommy Mattisson
Irene Bergstrom
Kjell Bengtsson
Mikael Reszke
Carl Cederblom

den 3 maj 2005

Resultatlista
Div. 3 Sodra C, Vaxjo

Sv serien utom Elitserien och div 1 den 24 juli 2004
Spelplats: Vaxjo BGK Filt

Klubb

Véaxjo BGK
Kalmar MGK
BGK Jonkoping
BGK Jonko6ping
BGK Varend
Kalmar MGK
BGK Jonko6ping
Véaxjo BGK
Kungshalls BGK
Kalmar MGK
BGK Varend
Véaxjo BGK
Kalmar MGK
BGK Varend
BGK J6énkdping
Kungshalls BGK
Kungshalls BGK
BGK Jbénképing
BGK Varend
BGK Jonko6ping
Kalmar MGK
Vasterviks BGK
Kungshalls BGK
Kungshalls BGK
Vasterviks BGK
Vasterviks BGK
Vaxjo BGK
Vasterviks BGK
Kalmar MGK
BGK Varend
Vasterviks BGK
Véaxjo BGK
Vaxjo BGK
Vasterviks BGK
BGK Varend
Vasterviks BGK

S1

40
40
36
35
36
32
41
32
37
40
36
42
39
39
38
38
36
38
36
41
41
41
46
46
40
45
45
46
48
47
54
46
46
44
45
50

S2

39
33
38
43
39
34
30
45
38
37
35
32

40
39
42
40
41

41
41
41
36
49
51
43
43
37
39
44
44

47
50

30
40
35
34
39
40
33
36
41
38
36
43

40
41
35
45

42
43
45
38
37
39
37
48
47
45
37
47

51

33
36
40
35
38
40
44
39
34

48
37

36

45

40

36
45
45
39
47
37
42

S5

46

40

177
183
185
185
186
187
187
188
188
115
155
194
39

39

78

195
119
200
122
41

164
125
168
211
171
214
172
174
174
131
135
137
46

142
95

50

Sida

1

Snitt

35,4
36,6
37,0
37,0
37,2
37,4
37,4
37,6
37,6
38,3
38,8
38,8
39,0
39,0
39,0
39,0
39,7
40,0
40,7
41,0
41,0
41,7
42,0
42,2
42,8
42,8
43,0
43,5
43,5
43,7
45,0
45,7
46,0
47,3
47,5
50,0

av



Plac Namn Klubb S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S:a Snitt

Rak lista
Roger Svensson Vasterviks BGK 50 51 - - - 101 50,5
Jan-Ove Berg Kungshalls BGK - - - - -

den 3 maj 2005 Sida 2 av



